TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

03/31/2021

10 - JG Whittier A.M.

RTE 10A,

16 - JG Whittier A.M.

RTE 16A,

TIME

LOCATION TIME

LOCATION

7:38 am
7:39 am
7:40 am
7:44 am
7:48 am
7:50 am
7:52 am
7:54 am
7:56 am
10 7:57 am
11 7:58 am
12 8:00 am
13 8:05 am

W NN AW =

1=

GILE ST & SOLITAIRE DR 8:00 am
GILE ST & MAGNAVISTA DR 8:02 am
S GILE ST 8:03 am
143 CORLISS HILL ROAD 8:05 am
226 WHITTIER RD

810 AMESBURY RD

57 HOMESTEAD ST

AMESBURY RD & ATWOOD RD

570 AMESBURY RD

MARGERIE ST & AMESBURY RD

AMESBURY RD & AMESBURY ST

KENOZA ST & SHATTUCK ST

J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)

AW N -

26 - JG Whittier A.M.

RTE 26A,

TIME

LOCATION

1 7:48 am
2 7:49 am
3 7:50 am
4 7:52 am
5 7:53 am
6 7:54 am
7 7:55am
8 7:56 am
9 7:57 am
10 7:58 am
11 7:59 am
12 8:00 am
13 8:02 am
14 8:05 am

9TH AVE & CEDAR ST

11TH AVE & MAIN ST
DOWNING AVE & MAIN ST
LEDGE RD & MAIN ST
JAFFARIAN RD & MAIN ST
MAIN ST & WOODROW AVE
CRAIGIE AVE & PLAISTOW RD
CUSHING AVE & MAIN ST
MERRILL AVE & WINSTON CIR
93 MERRILL AVE

145 MERRILL AVENUE
ALVANOS DR & ROSEMONT ST
MAIN ST & SMILEY AVE

J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)

19 - JG Whittier A.M.

RTE 19A,

TIME

LOCATION

7:51 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
8:01 am
8:01 am
8:02 am
8:05 am
8:14 am

W NN AW N =

PRIMROSE ST & RINGGOLD ST
NORTHWOOD TER & MELROSE AVE
MAIN ST & TALMOUTH AVE
BRICKETT HILL CIR & NORTH AVE
HALEY RD & NORTH AVE

440 NORTH AVE

J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)
HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)

29 - JG Whittier A.M.

RTE 29A,

TIME

LOCATION

7:58 am
7:59 am
8:00 am
8:02 am
8:05 am

N A W N -

STH AVE & PRIMROSE ST

5TH AVE & FRANKLIN ST
COLUMBIA PARK & MAIN ST
EDWARDS ST & LAWRENCE ST
J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)

4TH AVE & CEDAR ST
STH AVE & CEDAR ST
6TH AVE & CEDAR ST
J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)
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